Weekly cost of the Northern Food Basket for a family of four, 1990-2006

Updated
06/13/2006

Edmonton
Yellowknife
Deline

Tulita

Norman Wells
Fort Good Hope
Colville Lake
Inuvik

Aklavik
Tuktoyaktuk
Paulatuk
Sachs Harbour
Holman

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1998 2000
Alberta and the Northwest Territories

$125
$144 $152 $152 $130 $140 $145
$234 $229 $231

$195

$137
$153

$189
$232
$240
$276
$326
$242

$148

$154
$158
$242
$265
$236
$246

$194

$253
$286
$321
$265

2001

$161
$163
$253
$262
$239
$257
$371
$204
$244
$250
$286
$331

2002

$161

$162

$270

$334
$199

$276
$302
$316

Weekly cost of perishables in the Northern Food Basket for a family of four, 1990-2006

Updated
06/13/2006

Edmonton
Yellowknife
Deline

Tulita

Norman Wells
Fort Good Hope
Colville Lake
Inuvik

Aklavik
Tuktoyaktuk
Paulatuk
Sachs Harbour
Holman

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1998 2000
Alberta and the Northwest Territories

$54

$60 $63 $65 $50 $66

$121 $121 $116

$55

$89

$55
$61

$83
$108
$115
$148
$159
$114

$61

$58
$67
$116
$135
$111
$120

$85

$119
$147
$173
$122

2001

$65

$67
$118
$132
$112
$128
$158

$85
$110
$115
$133
$157

2002

$64

$69

$138

$153
$84

$132
$146
$153

2003

$138
$167

$277
$275
$269

2003

$57
$67

$137
$141
$130

Weekly cost of non-perishables in the Northern Food Basket for a family of four, 1990-2006

Updated
06/13/2006

Edmonton
Yellowknife
Deline

Tulita

Norman Wells
Fort Good Hope
Colville Lake
Inuvik

Aklavik
Tuktoyaktuk
Paulatuk
Sachs Harbour
Holman

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1998 2000 2001
Alberta and the Northwest Territories

$71
$84 $88 $88 $80 $79

$112 $108 $115

$85

$106

$81
$92

$106
$123
$125
$129
$167
$129

$87

$96
$91
$126
$130
$124
$127

$109

$134
$140
$148
$143

$96

$97
$135
$131
$127
$129
$213
$119
$134
$135
$153
$174

2002

$97

$93

$132

$181
$115

$143
$156
$163

2003

$82
$100

$141
$134
$139

2004

$152
$165

$198

$287
$343
$328
$266

2004

$63
$78

$83

$135
$173
$148
$124

2004

$89
$86

$115

$152
$170
$180
$142

2005

$153
$155

$305

$293

$192

$292
$315

2005

$64
$69

$161

$146

$78

$139
$154

2005

$89
$86

$145

$146

$114

$153
$160

2006

$173
$159

2006

$65
$69

2006

$108
$90



