## Weekly cost of the Northern Food Basket for a family of four, 1990-2006

Updated 06/13/2006

	1990	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996	1998	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006
Alberta and the Northwest Territories															
Edmonton						\$125	\$137		\$154	\$161	\$161	\$138	\$152	\$153	\$173
Yellowknife	\$144	\$152	\$152	\$130	\$140	\$145	\$153	\$148	\$158	\$163	\$162	\$167	\$165	\$155	\$159
Deline		\$234	\$229	\$231					\$242	\$253					
Tulita									\$265	\$262		\$277		\$305	
Norman Wells									\$236	\$239	\$270	\$275		\$293	
Fort Good Hope									\$246	\$257		\$269			
Colville Lake										\$371	\$334				
Inuvik				\$195			\$189		\$194	\$204	\$199		\$198	\$192	
Aklavik							\$232			\$244					
Tuktoyaktuk							\$240		\$253	\$250	\$276		\$287	\$292	
Paulatuk							\$276		\$286	\$286	\$302		\$343	\$315	
Sachs Harbour							\$326		\$321	\$331	\$316		\$328		
Holman							\$242		\$265				\$266		

## Weekly cost of perishables in the Northern Food Basket for a family of four, 1990-2006

Updated 06/13/2006

	00/13/2000																
		1990	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996	1998	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	
A	berta and the M	Northw	est Te	rritorie	s												
E	Edmonton						\$54	\$55		\$58	\$65	\$64	\$57	\$63	\$64	\$65	
١	ellowknife/	\$60	\$63	\$65	\$50	\$55	\$66	\$61	\$61	\$67	\$67	\$69	\$67	\$78	\$69	\$69	
0	Deline		\$121	\$121	\$116					\$116	\$118						
٦	ulita									\$135	\$132		\$137		\$161		
١	Iorman Wells									\$111	\$112	\$138	\$141		\$146		
F	Fort Good Hope									\$120	\$128		\$130				
(	Colville Lake										\$158	\$153					
1	nuvik				\$89			\$83		\$85	\$85	\$84		\$83	\$78		
A	Aklavik							\$108			\$110						
٦	uktoyaktuk							\$115		\$119	\$115	\$132		\$135	\$139		
F	Paulatuk							\$148		\$147	\$133	\$146		\$173	\$154		
5	Sachs Harbour							\$159		\$173	\$157	\$153		\$148			
H	lolman							\$114		\$122				\$124			

## Weekly cost of non-perishables in the Northern Food Basket for a family of four, 1990-2006 Updated

06/13/2006

	1990	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995	1996	1998	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006
Alberta and the Northwest Territories															
Edmonton						\$71	\$81		\$96	\$96	\$97	\$82	\$89	\$89	\$108
Yellowknife	\$84	\$88	\$88	\$80	\$85	\$79	\$92	\$87	\$91	\$97	\$93	\$100	\$86	\$86	\$90
Deline		\$112	\$108	\$115					\$126	\$135					
Tulita									\$130	\$131		\$141		\$145	
Norman Wells									\$124	\$127	\$132	\$134		\$146	
Fort Good Hope									\$127	\$129		\$139			
Colville Lake										\$213	\$181				
Inuvik				\$106			\$106		\$109	\$119	\$115		\$115	\$114	
Aklavik							\$123			\$134					
Tuktoyaktuk							\$125		\$134	\$135	\$143		\$152	\$153	
Paulatuk							\$129		\$140	\$153	\$156		\$170	\$160	
Sachs Harbour							\$167		\$148	\$174	\$163		\$180		
Holman							\$129		\$143				\$142		